16.05.2024 00:29 EEST Riga (UTC+2)

A Netika noradits neviens meklésanas kritérijs, tiek atspoguloti visi ieraksti.

# Persona (vards,
uzvards,
juridiska

veidojuma
nosaukums)

481 SON MUN SAN

482 KIM SE GON

483 RUSTAM
MAGOMEDOVICH
ASELDEROV

Abu Muhammad
(original script:
Aby Myxammapn)
Abu Muhammad
Al-Kadari (original
script: Aby
Myxammapg Anb-
Kapapw)
Muhamadmuhtar
(original script:
MyxamagmyxTap)
484 BASSAM AHMAD
AL-HASRI
srall xaxl ol
Bassam Ahmad
Husari

Abu Ahmad
Akhlaq

Abu Ahmad al-
Shami

485 |YAD NAZMI SALIH
KHALIL

Jal> dlo (salaisl)
Ayyad Nazmi Salih
Khalil

Eyad Nazmi Saleh
Khalil

lyad al-Toubasi
lyad al-Tubasi
Abu al-Darda'
Abu-Julaybib al-
Urduni
Abu-Julaybib

486 ABDOULAYE
HISSENE
Abdoulaye Issene
Abdoulaye Hissein
Hissene
Abdoulaye
Abdoulaye Issene
Ramadane
Abdoulaye Issene
Ramadan

Issene Abdoulaye

Adrese

Iki-Burul Village, Iki-
Burulskiy District,
Republic of Kalmykia,
Russian Federation

Syrian Arab Republic
Qalamun, Damascus
Province, Syrian Arab
Republic

Syrian Arab Republic

KM5, Bangui, Central
African Republic
Nana-Grebizi, Central
African Republic
Ndjari, Ndjamena,
Chad

Ndélé, Bamingui-
Bangoran

Ndele, Bamingui-
Bangoran, Central
African Republic
Chad

Datums
(Formata gggg
vai gggg-mm-

dd)

1951-01-23;
2016-11-30

1969-11-13;
2016-11-30

1981-03-09;
2016-12-12;
2017-08-09;
2019-05-01;
2021-11-15

1969-01-01;
1971;

2017-02-22;
2022-11-08

1974,
2017-02-22;
2022-11-08

1967,

1967-01-01;
2013-04-05;
2014-03-11;
2009-04-21;
2017-05-17;
2019-03-01;
2019-04-18;
2020-07-28

481. - 500. no 5689 ierakstiem(-a)

Personas Saraksts Programma
veids
Individual ~ ANO DPRK
Individual ~ ANO DPRK
Individual ~ ANO Al-Qaida
Individual ~ ANO Al-Qaida
Individual ~ ANO Al-Qaida
Individual ~ ANO CAR

http://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/


https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908572-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908573-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908574-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908575-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908576-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908579-ano

#

487

488

489

490

491

492

493

494

495

496

497

498

499

Persona (vards,
uzvards,
juridiska

veidojuma
nosaukums)

CHOILU
Cho Il Woo
Cho Ch'o’l
Jo Chol

CHO YON CHUN
Jo Yon Jun

CHOE HWI

KIM CHOL NAM

KIM KYONG OK
Kim Kyong Ok

KIM TONG-HO

MIN BYONG CHOL
Min Pyo’'ng-ch’o’l
Min Byong-chol
Min Byong Chun

PAEK SE BONG
Paek Se Pong

PAK HAN SE
Kang Myong Chol

RI'SU YONG

FARED SAAL
Abu Lugmaan Al
Almani

Abu Lugmaan

MUHAMMAD
BAHRUM NAIM
ANGGIH
TAMTOMO
Bahrun Naim
Anggih Tamtomo
Abu Rayyan

Abu Rayan

Abu Aisyah

Malik Ruslanovich
Barkhanoev
Saifuddin
Saifuddin al-
Ingushi

Saifuddin Ingushi

Adrese

Democratic People's
Republic of Korea
Musan, North
Hamgyo'ng Province,
Democratic People's
Republic of Korea

Democratic People's
Republic of Korea

Democratic People's
Republic of Korea

Democratic People's
Republic of Korea

Pyongyang,
Democratic People's
Republic of Korea

Viet Nam

Democratic People's
Republic of Korea

Democratic People's
Republic of Korea

Bonn, Germany
Germany, Bonn,
Germany

Aleppo, Syrian Arab
Republic

Raqqga, Syrian Arab

Republic

Surakarta, Indonesia

Mosul, Iraq
Ordzhonikidzevskaya
village, Sunzhenskiy
district, Ingushetia,
Russian Federation

Datums
(Formata gggg
vai gggg-mm-

dd)

1945-05-10;
2017-06-02;
2022-07-26

1937-09-28;
2017-06-02;
2022-07-26

1954; 1955;
2017-06-02

1970-02-19;
2017-06-02

1937; 1938;
2017-06-02

1969-08-18;
2017-06-02

1948-08-10;
2017-06-02

1938-03-21;
2017-06-02;
2022-07-26

2017-06-02

1968-06-25;
2017-06-02;
2018-02-15

1989-02-18;
2017-06-16;
2022-11-08

1983-09-06;
2017-07-20;
2022-11-08;
2023-02-02

1992-03-14;
2017-07-20;
2022-11-08

Personas
veids

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual
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Saraksts Programma

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

DPRK

DPRK

DPRK

DPRK

DPRK

DPRK

DPRK

DPRK

DPRK

DPRK

Al-Qaida

Al-Qaida

Al-Qaida

http://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/


https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908580-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908581-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908582-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908584-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908585-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908586-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908587-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908588-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908589-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908592-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908598-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908600-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908601-ano

#

500 Murad Iraklievich

Persona (vards, Adrese
uzvards,
juridiska
veidojuma
nosaukums)

Grozny, Chechen
Republic, Russian
Federation

Margoshvili
Zurab Iraklievich
Margoshvili
Murad
Akhmedovich
Madayev

Lova Madayev
Abu-Muslim Al-
Shishani
Muslim

Lava

John

George

Arthur

Sedoy

Datums
(Formata gggg
vai gggg-mm-

dd)

1970-01-15;
2017-07-20;
2022-11-08

Personas
veids

Individual
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Saraksts Programma

ANO Al-Qaida

http://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/


https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/6908602-ano

